
2023 Review of UK Parliament Constituencies - Revised Proposals
Edinburgh East Burgh Constituency - Electorate 75,705

Crown Copyright and database right
2022. All rights reserved. Ordnance
Survey licence no. 100022179

E15

E13

E11

E14

E17

E12

EL1

EL1

Ward Boundary

Proposed Constituency

East Lothian
Ward Number

Edinburgh
Ward Number

E1
0 1mile

0 1km


